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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
RALPH HAHN AND ASSOCIATES. INC.

13.

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3

1C.4

Additions/Changes to Officers and Directors

Title
Name
Street Address

City-St-Zip

Title
Name
Street Address

City-St-Zip

Title
Name
Street Address

City-St-Zip

Title
Name
Street Address

City-5t-Zip

vV
Robert J. Knoedier
4660 120th Avenue N.

Royal Paim Beach, FL. 33411

D
Paul J. Turczyn
225 Wildrose Lane

Rochester, IL 62563

D
Thomas G. Albers
3272 Timucua Circle

Orlando, FL 32821

3]
Stephen F. Rollin
8356 Waterford Avenue

Tamarac, FL 33321




